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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 8 January Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee 
teleconference 

By phone 

Tuesday, 9 January Executive Board ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 ECB farewell dinner for Chair of Board of Governors of US 
Federal Reserve System, Ms Janet Yellen 

ECB 

Thursday, 11 January Meeting with US Treasury, Mr David Malpass, on economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

Monday, 15 January Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 16 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with College of Europe, on euro area economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 18 January Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Mário Centeno, on 
Eurogroup priorities 

ECB 

Friday, 19 January Meeting with Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum 
(OMFIF), on economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 23 January ECOFIN Brussels 

Wednesday, 24 January Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 25 January Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 26 January Meeting with PIMCO, on economic and financial developments ECB 

Monday, 29 January Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 30 January Executive Board ECB 
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